Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martha Duley - (519476) - Colchester SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.92
36.01
36.43
36.56
36.56
36.68
36.68
36.81
36.98
37.06
37.81
37.90
38.70
39.13
39.41
39.41
40.67
40.89

41.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.81
36.98

36.01

3643
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

534
530
512
507
507
502
502
497
490
487
458
455
427
413
405
405
368
362
339

WA Pts

458
490
530

512

Round

H
H
H

m M

I I T I I I T

I I T I T I ™M

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

03/02/18
05/05/18
24/03/18
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
08/04/17
02/02/19
29/04/17
31/03/19
26/03/17
18/04/14
25/03/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
24/11113
16/12/12
2511112

Date

31/03/19
02/02/19
05/05/18

24/03/18

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019

ASA East Long Course Championships

Team Luton March Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Championships

Meet
Team Luton March Open Meet
ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018

Citv of Sheffield Swim Saiiad Premier Meeat 2018

Venue

London
Norwich
Sheffield
London
Basildon
London
Basildon
Sheffield
LONDON
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
London
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Venue
Luton
LONDON

Norwich

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester

Colchester

Club Swam Under

Colchester
Colchester
Colchester

Colchester

Level

1
1

Level
1
1

1

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.81
37.90
36.56
36.56
36.68
36.68
39.13
39.41
39.41
38.70
40.67
40.89

41.79

Copyright 2024

487
497
455
507

502
502
413
405

m m I I I I

m I I I I I

I I T

03/02/18
29/04/17
08/04/17
26/03/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
25/03/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
18/04/14
24/11113
16/12/12
2511112

ey et e e ¢ e i — e - =

Essex Age Group Championships 2018
ASA East Long Course Championships
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Essex Winter Long Course Competition
Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Championships

Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Basildon
London
Basildon
London
Norwich
London
Basildon
Norwich
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Page 2/2

Colchester 1
Colchester 1
Colchester 1
Colchester 1
Colchester 1
Colchester 1
Colchester 1
Colchester 1
Colchester 1
Colchester 1
Colchester 1
Colchester 1
Colchester 1
Colchester 1
Colchester 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



