Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martha Duley - (519476) - Colchester SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.92	534	Н	03/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	London	Colchester	1
36.01	530	Н	05/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Colchester	1
36.43	512	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Colchester	1
36.56	507	F	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Colchester	1
36.56	507	F	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Colchester	1
36.68	502	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Colchester	1
36.68	502	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Colchester	1
36.81	497	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Colchester	1
36.98	490	Н	02/02/19	ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019	LONDON	Colchester	1
37.06	487	Н	29/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Colchester	1
37.81	458	Н	31/03/19	Team Luton March Open Meet	Luton	Colchester	1
37.90	455	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Colchester	1
38.70	427	F	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Colchester	1
39.13	413	Н	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Colchester	1
39.41	405	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Colchester	1
39.41	405	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Colchester	1
40.67	368	Н	24/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Colchester	1
40.89	362	Н	16/12/12	Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet	Basildon	Colchester	1
41.79	339	Н	25/11/12	Essex Winter Long Course Championships	Basildon	Colchester	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.81	458	Н	31/03/19	Team Luton March Open Meet	Luton	Colchester	1
36.98	490	Н	02/02/19	ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019	LONDON	Colchester	1
36.01	530	Н	05/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Colchester	1
36.43 Copyright 20		Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Colchester Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

				,			Page 2 / 2
35.92	534	Н	03/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	London	Colchester	1
37.06	487	Н	29/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Colchester	1
36.81	497	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Colchester	1
37.90	455	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Colchester	1
36.56	507	F	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Colchester	1
36.56	507	F	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Colchester	1
36.68	502	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Colchester	1
36.68	502	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Colchester	1
39.13	413	Н	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Colchester	1
39.41	405	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Colchester	1
39.41	405	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Colchester	1
38.70	427	F	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Colchester	1
40.67	368	Н	24/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Colchester	1
40.89	362	Н	16/12/12	Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet	Basildon	Colchester	1
41.79	339	Н	25/11/12	Essex Winter Long Course Championships	Basildon	Colchester	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS